
Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information Percent 
Discount Award

Bella Luna Engineering & Building 
Maintenance Bella Luna Engineering & Building Maintenance price list 2% No

Christmas by Zenith CBZ Catalog 10% Yes

SYDH Dallas, Inc. Certified Pros price list (10%-20%) 10% Yes

Glass Geeks LLC Christmas Designers catalog 10% No

Six Shooter SoftWash Decor price list 10% Yes

Dekra-Lite Industries, Inc. Dekra Lite price list 20% Yes

Display Sales Display Sales Holiday catalog 15% Yes

Downtown Decorations Downtown Decorations price list 15% Yes

DecorIQ, LLC Envirolume price list 15% Yes

Arnett Marketing Holiday Outdoor Decor Catalog (5%-35%) 5% Yes

Sherrariums Co. Holidynamics price list 10% Yes

Glass Geeks LLC S4 Lights catalog 10% No

Sherrariums Co. S4 Lights price list 10% No

Sherrariums Co. Sherrariums Custom price list 10% Yes

Six Shooter SoftWash Sixto Garza Jr LLC Enterprises price list 20% Yes

The Decor Group, Inc. The Décor Group price list (category 1) 12% Yes

Six Shooter SoftWash Wintergreen price list 15% No

Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information Percent 
Discount Award

Bella Luna Engineering & Building 
Maintenance Bella Luna Engineering & Building Maintenance price list 2% No

Christmas by Zenith CBZ Catalog 10% Yes

SYDH Dallas, Inc. Certified Pros price list 20% Yes

Six Shooter SoftWash Decor price list 10% No

DecorIQ, LLC Dekra Lite price list 15% No

For the Period 06/01/2024 to 05/31/2025
Final Catalog Award Report for Holiday Lighting and Decorations, No. 735-24

The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

2. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Holiday Lights

1. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Holiday Decorations and Lamps (Garland Tree Mounts, Scrolls, Lamp Post,
Wreaths, Arches, Silhouette Trees, Garland Trees, Skylines, and related items)
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Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information Percent 
Discount Award

Dekra-Lite Industries, Inc. Dekra Lite price list 20% Yes

Display Sales Display Sales Holiday catalog 15% Yes

Downtown Decorations Downtown Decorations price list 15% Yes

Arnett Marketing Holiday Outdoor Decor Catalog 0% Yes

Sherrariums Co. Holidynamic price list 10% Yes

Glass Geeks LLC S4 Lights catalog 10% Yes

Sherrariums Co. S4 Lights price list 10% Yes

LSM Outdoor Power Seasonal Source price list 17% No

Irrigators Station Seasonal Source price list 50% Yes

The Decor Group, Inc. The Décor Group price list (category 2) 12% Yes

Six Shooter SoftWash Wintergreen price list 15% Yes

Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information Percent 
Discount Award

Bella Luna Engineering & Building 
Maintenance Bella Luna Engineering & Building Maintenance price list 2% No

DecorIQ, LLC Burr Industries price list 15% Yes

Christmas by Zenith CBZ Catalog 10% Yes

Six Shooter SoftWash Decor price list 10% No

Dekra-Lite Industries, Inc. Dekra Lite price list 20% Yes

Display Sales Display Sales Banner catalog 15% Yes

Downtown Decorations Downtown Decorations price list 15% Yes

Glass Geeks LLC S4 Lights catalog 10% No

Arnett Marketing Vinyl Banner Price List 0% Yes

Six Shooter SoftWash Wintergreen price list 15% No

3. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Flags and Banners

2. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Holiday Lights
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The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information Percent 
Discount Award

DecorIQ, LLC Barrango price list 15% Yes

Bella Luna Engineering & Building 
Maintenance Bella Luna Engineering & Building Maintenance price list 2% No

Christmas by Zenith CBZ Catalog 10% Yes

SYDH Dallas, Inc. Certified Pros price list 20% Yes

Six Shooter SoftWash Decor price list 10% Yes

Dekra-Lite Industries, Inc. Dekra Lite price list 20% Yes

Display Sales Display Sales Holiday catalog 15% Yes

Downtown Decorations Downtown Decorations price list 15% Yes

Arnett Marketing Holiday Outdoor Decor catalog 0% Yes

Glass Geeks LLC S4 Lights catalog 10% No

Sherrariums Co. S4 Lights price list 10% No

The Decor Group, Inc. The Décor Group price list (category 4) 12% Yes

Six Shooter SoftWash Wintergreen price list 15% No

Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information Percent 
Discount Award

Bella Luna Engineering & Building 
Maintenance Bella Luna Engineering & Building Maintenance price list 2% No

Christmas by Zenith CBZ Catalog 10% Yes

SYDH Dallas, Inc. Certified Pros price list 20% Yes

Six Shooter SoftWash Decor price list 10% Yes

Dekra-Lite Industries, Inc. Dekra Lite price list 20% Yes

Display Sales Display Sales Holiday catalog 15% Yes

Downtown Decorations Downtown Decorations price list 15% Yes

DecorIQ, LLC Envirolume price list 15% Yes

4. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Pole Mounts and Hardware

5. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Accessories and Other Holiday Related Items
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Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information Percent 
Discount Award

Arnett Marketing Holiday Outdoor Decor Catalog 0% Yes

Sherrariums Co. Holidynamics price list 10% Yes

Glass Geeks LLC S4 Lights catalog 10% No

Sherrariums Co. S4 Lights price list 10% No

Sherrariums Co. Sherrariums Custom price list 10% Yes

The Decor Group, Inc. The Décor Group price list (category 5) 12% Yes

Six Shooter SoftWash Wintergreen price list 15% Yes

Vendor Name Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate Bid Price Award

Dekra-Lite Industries, Inc.
Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Holiday 

Lighting Products and Decorations - Not to Exceed hourly labor 
rate for Installation/Repair Service of Equipment and Products

 $              1.00 No

Arnett Marketing
Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Holiday 

Lighting Products and Decorations - Not to Exceed hourly labor 
rate for Installation/Repair Service of Equipment and Products

 $            15.75 Yes

Glass Geeks LLC
Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Holiday 

Lighting Products and Decorations - Not to Exceed hourly labor 
rate for Installation/Repair Service of Equipment and Products

 $            60.00 Yes

Christmas by Zenith
Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Holiday 

Lighting Products and Decorations - Not to Exceed hourly labor 
rate for Installation/Repair Service of Equipment and Products

 $            65.00 Yes

DecorIQ, LLC
 Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Holiday 

Lighting Products and Decorations - Not to Exceed hourly labor 
rate for Installation/Repair Service of Equipment and Products

 $            65.00 Yes

Bella Luna Engineering & Building 
Maintenance

Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Holiday 
Lighting Products and Decorations - Not to Exceed hourly labor 
rate for Installation/Repair Service of Equipment and Products

 $            75.00 Yes

6. Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Holiday Lighting Products and Decorations - Not to Exceed hourly labor 
rate for Installation/Repair Service of Equipment and Products

5. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Accessories and Other Holiday Related Items
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The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

Vendor Name Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate Bid Price Award

SYDH Dallas, Inc.
Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Holiday 

Lighting Products and Decorations - Not to Exceed hourly labor 
rate for Installation/Repair Service of Equipment and Products

 $            75.00 Yes

Six Shooter SoftWash
Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Holiday 

Lighting Products and Decorations - Not to Exceed hourly labor 
rate for Installation/Repair Service of Equipment and Products

 $           125.00 Yes

LSM Outdoor Power
Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Holiday 

Lighting Products and Decorations - Not to Exceed hourly labor 
rate for Installation/Repair Service of Equipment and Products

 $           125.00 No

Sherrariums Co.

Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Holiday 
Lighting Products and Decorations - Not to Exceed hourly labor 
rate for Installation/Repair Service of Equipment and Products 

(Texas Only: $55.00-$150.00)

 $           150.00 Yes

The Decor Group, Inc.
Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Holiday 

Lighting Products and Decorations - Not to Exceed hourly labor 
rate for Installation/Repair Service of Equipment and Products

 $           225.00 Yes

Display Sales
Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Holiday 

Lighting Products and Decorations - Not to Exceed hourly labor 
rate for Installation/Repair Service of Equipment and Products

 $           250.00 Yes

6. Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Holiday Lighting Products and Decorations - Not to Exceed hourly labor 
rate for Installation/Repair Service of Equipment and Products


